Swiss LithoClast® Ultra
Combination Ultrasonic and Pneumatic Urological Lithotriptor
Caution: Federal Law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Refer to the Directions for Use provided with this product for complete instructions, warnings, and
precautions prior to using this product.
Swiss LITHOCLAST, LITHOVAC and FlexProbe are trademarks of EMS Electro Medical Systems S.A.
Swiss LITHOCLAST Ultra and FlexProbe are manufactured by EMS Electro Medical Systems S.A.
and distributed in the U.S. exclusively by Boston Scientific/Microvasive.
Description Order Number
Boston Scientific Corporation
One Boston Scientific Place
Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2006 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
BVU1000  2.5M  9/06–9/08
Swiss LithoClast® Ultra
Combination Ultrasonic and Pneumatic Urological Lithotriptor
Ordering Information
Swiss LithoClast Ultra System M006840700K0
Includes:
Swiss LithoClast Ultra Console M0068407010
Directions for Use M0068407020
Foot Pedal M0068407030
Stone Catcher Holder M0068407060
Compressed Air Tube – 3m M0068407070
Power Cord M0068407080
Spare Fuses M0068407090
LithoClast Ultra Ultrasound Handpiece Kit M0068407100
LithoClast Ultra Pneumatic Handpiece Kit M0068407200
Swiss LithoClast Ultra Pneumatic Probes (not compatible with LithoClast Standard)
.8mm x 668mm Disposable Pneumatic Probe M0068407310
1.0mm x 497mm Disposable Pneumatic Probe (Designed for use with 330mm Ultrasound probes) M0068407320
1.0mm x 569mm Disposable Pneumatic Probe (Designed for use with 403mm Ultrasound probes) M0068407330
1.6mm x 453mm Disposable Pneumatic Probe M0068407350
2.0mm x 425mm Disposable Pneumatic Probe M0068407370
.89mm x 940mm Disposable Flexible Probe M0068407390
Swiss LithoClast Ultra Ultrasound Probes (not compatible with LithoClast Standard)
3.3mm x 330mm LithoClast Ultra Ultrasound Probe M0068407140
3.8mm x 330mm LithoClast Ultra Ultrasound Probe M0068407150
3.3mm x 403mm LithoClast Ultra Ultrasound Probe M0068407160
3.8mm x 403mm LithoClast Ultra Ultrasound Probe M0068407170
Swiss LithoClast Ultra Stone Catcher
Stone Catcher with tubing and adapter, sterile (box of 5) M0068407501
Swiss LithoClast Ultra Additional Accessories
Suction Channel Cap M0068407110
Ultrasound Silicone Seals (box of 20) M0068407180
Ultrasound 5mm Wrench M0068407190
LithoClast Pneumatic Handpiece Repair Process M0068407250
Pneumatic Handpiece Tube with Q-connect (3M) M0068407280
Pneumatic Handpiece Case M0068407290
LithoVac® Ultra System (not compatible with LithoClast Standard)
LithoVac Ultra Kit M0068407800
Includes:
LithoVac Body with Peristatic Valve M0068407810
1.6mm LithoVac Ultra Suction Tube M0068407840
3.5mm LithoVac Ultra Suction Tube M0068407860
4.0mm LithoVac Ultra Suction Tube M0068407880
15cm Suction Tubing with Metal Adapter M0068407820
LithoVac Ultra Individual Components
LithoVac Body with Peristatic Valve M0068407810
1.6mm LithoVac Ultra Suction Tube M0068407840
3.5mm LithoVac Ultra Suction Tube M0068407860